SUMMARY RESULTS REPORT OFFICIAL RESULTS

2024 PRIMARY ELECTION Canvassed by Party Chairs
MARCH 5, 2024 NOLAN COUNTY
Statistics TOTAL  Absentee Early  Election ¢/ ’
Voting Day

Election Day Precincts Reporting 90f9 0 0 9 )

Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting 90f9 9 9 0 (

Registered Voters - Total 8,353

Ballots Cast - Total 2,306 13 897 1,396

Ballots Cast - Republican Party 2,158 6 856 1,296

Ballots Cast - Democratic Party 148 7 41 100 ,

Ballots Cast - NONPARTISAN 0 0 0 0 T ——

Voter Turnout - Total 27.61%
Election Summary - 03/19/2024 11:23 AM 10f8

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



SUMMARY RESULTS REPORT
2024 PRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 5, 2024

REP President
Vote For 1

Ron DeSantis
Chris Christie
Vivek Ramaswamy
Nikki Haley
Donald J. Trump
Ryan L. Binkley
David Stuckenberg
Asa Hutchinson
Uncommitted
Total Votes Cast

REP US Senator
Vote For 1

Holland "Redd" Gibson
R E (Rufus) Lopez

Ted Cruz

Total Votes Cast

REP US Representative, Dist 19
Vote For 1

Chance Ferguson
Jodey C. Arrington
Ryan Zink

Vance W. Boyd
Total Votes Cast

REP Railroad Commissioner
Vote For 1

Christi Craddick
Christie Clark

James “Jim" Matlock
Petra Reyes

Corey Howell

Total Votes Cast

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 2
Vote For 1

Jimmy Blacklock
Total Votes Cast

TOTAL Absentee

45 0
6 0
10 0
328
1,673

—

64
2,137

w
o O o o o o«

TOTAL Absentee

130
105
1,755
1,990

o o o =

TOTAL Absentee

221
1,622
38

78
1,959

e o O o =

TOTAL  Absentee

868
146
507
98

93
1,712

g O = O O i

TOTAL Absentee

1419 5
1,419 5

Early
Voting
22

5
5
130
648

32
847

Early
Voting
57

46
691
794

Early
Voting
96

632
17
29

774

Early
Voting
352

53
190
1
33
669

Early
Voting
542

542

Election
Day
23

1
5

197
1,020

32
1,284

Election
Day
72

59
1,059
1,190

Election
Day
124

985
21

49
1,179

Election
Day
512

93
317
56

60
1,038

Election
Day
872

872

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Canvassed by Party Chairs
NOLAN COUNTY

Election Summary - 03/19/2024 11:23 AM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

20f8



SUMMARY RESULTS REPORT OFFICIAL RESULTS

2024 PRIMARY ELECTION Canvassed by Party Chairs
MARCH 5, 2024 NOLAN COUNTY
REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 4
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Brian Walker 988 3 386 599
John Devine 469 2 181 286
Total Votes Cast 1,457 5 567 885

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 6

Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Jane Bland 1,466 5 564 897
Total Votes Cast 1,466 5 564 897

REP Presiding Judge, Ct of Crim App

Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
David J. Schenck 876 2 318 556
Sharon Keller 660 3 275 382
Total Votes Cast 1,536 5 593 938

REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, PI 7

Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Gina Parker 1,057 1 41 645
Barbara Parker Hervey 441 4 167 270
Total Votes Cast 1,498 5 578 915
REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 8
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Michelle Slaughter 902 3 363 536
Lee Finley 599 2 217 380
Total Votes Cast 1,501 5 580 916
REP Member, State BoE, Dist 15
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Aaron Kinsey 1,511 5 579 927
Total Votes Cast 1,511 5 579 927
REP State Representative, Dist 71
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
Stan Lambert 1,088 3 420 665
Liz Case 982 3 401 578
Total Votes Cast 2,070 6 821 1,243
Election Summary - 03/19/2024 11:23 AM 30f8

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



SUMMARY RESULTS REPORT
2024 PRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 5, 2024

REP Chief Justice, 11th Ct of App Dist

Vote For 1
TOTAL
John Bailey 1,545
Total Votes Cast 1,545
REP Dist Judge, 32nd Judicial Dist
Vote For 1
TOTAL
Glen Harrison 1,792
Total Votes Cast 1,792
REP Dist Attorney, 32nd Judicial Dist
Vote For 1
TOTAL
Samantha Morrow 559
Ricky Thompson 1,470
Total Votes Cast 2,029
REP County Attorney
Vote For 1
TOTAL
Morgan Brooks 1,649
Total Votes Cast 1,649
REP Sheriff
Vote For 1
TOTAL
James E. Villanueva 1,659
Total Votes Cast 1,659
REP County Tax Assessor-Collector
Vote For 1
TOTAL
Adriana Archuleta 1,600
Total Votes Cast 1,600
REP County Constable
Vote For 1
TOTAL
Stephen F. Smith I 1,636
Total Votes Cast 1,636
REP County Commissioner Pct 1
Vote For 1
TOTAL
Terry Willman 364
Total Votes Cast 364

Absentee

Absentee

Absentee

Absentee

Absentee

Absentee

Absentee

Absentee

Early
Voting
982

582

Early
Voting
707

707

Early
Voting
177

636
813

Early
Voting
653

653

Early
Voting
659

659

Early
Voting
625

625

Early
Voting
637

637

Early
Voting
140

140

Election
Day
958

958

Election
Day
1,079

1,079

Election
Day
379

832
1,211

Election
Day
990

990

Election
Day
994

994

Election
Day
969

969

Election
Day
995

995

Election
Day
223

223

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Canvassed by Party Chairs
NOLAN COUNTY

Election Summary - 03/19/2024 11:23 AM
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

40f8



SUMMARY RESULTS REPORT
2024 PRIMARY ELECTION

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Canvassed by Party Chairs

MARCH 5, 2024 NOLAN COUNTY
REP County Commissioner Pct 3
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Tommy White 451 2 154 295
Total Votes Cast 451 2 154 295
REP County Chair
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Larry May 1,722 4 670 1,048
Total Votes Cast 1,722 4 670 1,048
REP Proposition 1
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
YES 1,630 5 640 985
NO 405 1 163 24
Total Votes Cast 2,035 6 803 1,226
REP Proposition 2
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
YES 1,924 6 763 1,155
NO 178 74 104
Total Votes Cast 2,102 6 837 1,259
REP Proposition 3
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
YES 1,850 5 736 1,109
NO 224 1 87 136
Total Votes Cast 2,074 6 823 1,245
REP Proposition 4
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
YES 1,796 6 718 1,072
NO 2N 102 169
Total Votes Cast 2,067 6 820 1.241
REP Proposition 5
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
YES 1,748 5 702 1,041
NO 323 1 120 202
Total Votes Cast 2,07 6 822 1,243
Election Summary - 03/19/2024 11:23 AM 50f8

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



SUMMARY RESULTS REPORT OFFICIAL RESULTS

2024 PRIMARY ELECTION Canvassed by Party Chairs
MARCH 5, 2024 NOLAN COUNTY
REP Proposition 6
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
YES 1,648 5 651 992
NO 373 1 142 230
Total Votes Cast 2,021 6 793 1,222
REP Proposition 7
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
YES 1,419 5 567 847
NO 487 1 182 304
Total Votes Cast 1,906 6 749 1,151
REP Proposition 8
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
YES 1,901 5 758 1,138
NO 184 1 69 114
Total Votes Cast 2,085 6 827 1,252
REP Proposition 9
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
YES 1,329 5 529 795
NO 688 1 268 419
Total Votes Cast 2,017 6 797 1,214
REP Proposition 10
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
YES 1,830 6 726 1,098
NO 205 0 80 125
Total Votes Cast 2,035 6 806 1,223

REP Proposition 11

Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
YES 1,460 4 581 875
NO 620 2 247 3n
Total Votes Cast 2,080 6 828 1,246
REP Proposition 12
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
YES 2,034 6 802 1,226
NO 78 0 40 38
Total Votes Cast 2,112 6 842 1,264
Election Summary - 03/19/2024 11:23 AM 60f8

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



SUMMARY RESULTS REPORT
2024 PRIMARY ELECTION

MARCH 5, 2024

REP Proposition 13
Vote For 1

YES
NO
Total Votes Cast

DEM President
Vote For 1

Marianne Williamson

Cenk Uygur

Gabriel A. Cornejo

Frankie Lozada

Joseph R. Biden Jr.

Dean Phillips

Armando *Mando” Perez-Serrato
Star Locke

Total Votes Cast

DEM US Senator
Vote For 1

Roland Gutierrez

Colin Allred

Mark Gonzalez

A. "Robert” Hassan

Heli Rodriguez Prilliman
Carl Oscar Sherman
Meri Gomez

Thierry Tchenko

Steven J. Keough

Total Votes Cast

DEM Railroad Commissioner

Vote For 1

Bill Burch
Katherine Culbert
Total Votes Cast

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 2

Vote For 1

Randy Sarosdy
DaSean Jones
Total Votes Cast

TOTAL Absentee

2,008 6
86
2,094 6

TOTAL Absentee

w o o o

107

T o O o o o o o o

133

TOTAL Absentee

31
45
33
1

3

2
14
3

4
136

- O O O O O O O o N

TOTAL  Absentee

43 3
76 1
119 4

TOTAL  Absentee

64 3
59 1
123 4

Early
Voting
793

40
833

38

Early
Voting

13

(=]

o = h O W =

39

Early
Voting
12

22
34

Early
Voting
16

20
36

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Canvassed by Party Chairs
NOLAN COUNTY

Election
Day
1,209

a6
1,255

Election
Day
5

0
4
1
73

Election
Day
21

27
24
0
0
2
10

90

Election
Day
28

53
81

Election
Day
45

38
83

Election Summary - 03/19/2024

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

7of8



SUMMARY RESULTS REPORT OFFICIAL RESULTS
2024 PRIMARY ELECTION Canvassed by Party Chairs
MARCH 5, 2024 NOLAN COUNTY
DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 4
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
Christine Vinh Weems 12 4 35 73
Total Votes Cast 112 4 35 73
DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 6
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Bonnie Lee Goldstein 85 1 25 59
Joe Pool 35 1 n 23
Total Votes Cast 120 2 36 82
DEM Presiding Judge, Ct of Crim App
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Holly Taylor 114 33 78
Total Votes Cast 114 3 33 78
DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 7
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Nancy Mulder 112 3 34 75
Total Votes Cast 12 3 34 75
DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, PI 8
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Chika Anyiam 107 33 n
Total Votes Cast 107 3 33 7
DEM Member, State BoE, Dist 15
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
Morgan Kirkpatrick 116 5 32 79
Total Votes Cast 116 5 32 79
DEM State Representative, Dist 71
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Linda Goolsbee 1 33 74
Total Votes Cast m 4 33 74
DEM County Chair
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
Mark Hampton 127 6 37 84
Total Votes Cast 127 6 37 84
Election Summary - 03/19/2024 11:23 AM 8of8

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



