MARCH 5, 2024

Statistics	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Election Day Precincts Reporting	9 of 9	0	0	9
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting	9 of 9	9	9	0
Registered Voters - Total	8,353			
Ballots Cast - Total	2,306	13	897	1,396
Ballots Cast - Republican Party	2,158	6	856	1,296
Ballots Cast - Democratic Party	148	7	41	100
Ballots Cast - NONPARTISAN	0	0	0	0
Voter Turnout - Total	27.61%			

OFFICIAL RESULTS Canvassed by Party Chairs **NOLAN COUNTY**

OFFICIAL RESULTS Canvassed by Party Chairs NOLAN COUNTY

SUMMARY RESULTS REPORT 2024 PRIMARY ELECTION MARCH 5, 2024

REP President

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Ron DeSantis	45	0	22	23
Chris Christie	6	0	5	1
Vivek Ramaswamy	10	0	5	5
Nikki Haley	328	1	130	197
Donald J. Trump	1,673	5	648	1,020
Ryan L. Binkley	4	0	3	1
David Stuckenberg	4	0	1	3
Asa Hutchinson	3	0	1	2
Uncommitted	64	0	32	32
Total Votes Cast	2,137	6	847	1,284

REP US Senator

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Holland "Redd" Gibson	130	1	57	72
R E (Rufus) Lopez	105	0	46	59
Ted Cruz	1,755	5	691	1,059
Total Votes Cast	1.990	6	794	1.190

REP US Representative, Dist 19

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Chance Ferguson	221	1	96	124
Jodey C. Arrington	1,622	5	632	985
Ryan Zink	38	0	17	21
Vance W. Boyd	78	0	29	49
Total Votes Cast	1,959	6	774	1,179

REP Railroad Commissioner

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Christi Craddick	868	4	352	512
Christie Clark	146	0	53	93
James "Jim" Matlock	507	0	190	317
Petra Reyes	98	1	41	56
Corey Howell	93	0	33	60
Total Votes Cast	1,712	5	669	1,038

REP Justice, Supreme Court, PI 2

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Jimmy Blacklock	1,419	5	542	872
Total Votes Cast	1,419	5	542	872

OFFICIAL RESULTS Canvassed by Party Chairs **NOLAN COUNTY**

REP Justice, Supreme Court, PI 4

TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
			599
			286
1,457	5	567	885
TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
1,466	5	564	897
1,466	5	564	897
р			
TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
876	2	318	556
660	3	275	382
1,536	5	593	938
TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
1,057	1	411	645
441	4	167	270
1,498	5	578	915
			٠
TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
902	3	363	536
599	2	217	380
1,501	5	580	916
TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
1,511	5	579	927
1,511	5	579	927
TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
	2	420	665
1,088	3		
982 2,070	3	401 821	578
	988 469 1,457 TOTAL 1,466 1,466 1,466 1,536 TOTAL 1,057 441 1,498 TOTAL 902 599 1,501 TOTAL 1,511 1,511	988 3 469 2 1,457 5 TOTAL Absentee 1,466 5 1,466 5 1,466 5 1,466 5 TOTAL Absentee 876 2 660 3 1,536 5 TOTAL Absentee 1,057 1 441 4 1,498 5 TOTAL Absentee 902 3 599 2 1,501 5 TOTAL Absentee 1,511 5 1,511 5 1,511 5	988 3 386 469 2 181 1,457 5 567 TOTAL Absentee Early Voting 1,466 5 564 1,466 5 564 1,466 5 564 1,466 5 564 1,536 5 593 1,536 5 593 TOTAL Absentee Early Voting 1,057 1 411 441 4 167 1,498 5 578 TOTAL Absentee Early Voting 3,599 2 217 1,501 5 580 TOTAL Absentee Early Voting 1,511 5 579 TOTAL Absentee Early Voting 1,511 5 579 TOTAL Absentee Early Voting 1,511 5 579 TOTAL Absentee Early Voting 1,511 5 579

OFFICIAL RESULTS Canvassed by Party Chairs **NOLAN COUNTY**

REP Chief Justice, 11th Ct of App Dist

Vote For 1	Vote	e F	or	1
------------	------	-----	----	---

Vote For 1				
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
John Bailey	1,545	5	582	958
Total Votes Cast	1,545	5	582	958
REP Dist Judge, 32nd Judicial Dist Vote For 1				
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Glen Harrison	1,792	6	707	1,079
Total Votes Cast	1,792	6	707	1,079
REP Dist Attorney, 32nd Judicial Dis	st			
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Samantha Morrow	559	3	177	379
Ricky Thompson	1,470	2	636	832
Total Votes Cast	2,029	5	813	1,211
REP County Attorney Vote For 1				
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Morgan Brooks	1,649	6	653	990
Total Votes Cast	1,649	6	653	990
REP Sheriff Vote For 1				*
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
James E. Villanueva	1,659	6	659	994
Total Votes Cast	1,659	6	659	994
REP County Tax Assessor-Collector Vote For 1	r			
	TOTAL	Absontes	Early	
		Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Adriana Archuleta	1,600	6	Voting 625	Day 969
Adriana Archuleta Total Votes Cast			Voting	Day
	1,600	6	Voting 625	Day 969
Total Votes Cast REP County Constable	1,600	6	Voting 625	Day 969
REP County Constable Vote For 1 Stephen F. Smith II	1,600 1,600 TOTAL 1,636	6 6 Absentee 4	Voting 625 625 Early Voting 637	969 969 Election Day 995
REP County Constable Vote For 1	1,600 1,600 TOTAL	6 6 Absentee	Voting 625 625 Early Voting	969 969 Election
REP County Constable Vote For 1 Stephen F. Smith II	1,600 1,600 TOTAL 1,636	6 6 Absentee 4	Voting 625 625 Early Voting 637	969 969 Election Day 995
REP County Constable Vote For 1 Stephen F. Smith II Total Votes Cast REP County Commissioner Pct 1 Vote For 1	1,600 1,600 TOTAL 1,636 1,636	6 6 Absentee 4	Voting 625 625 Early Voting 637 637	Day 969 969 Election Day 995 995
REP County Constable Vote For 1 Stephen F. Smith II Total Votes Cast REP County Commissioner Pct 1	1,600 1,600 TOTAL 1,636 1,636	6 6 Absentee 4	Voting 625 625 Early Voting 637 637	Day 969 969 Election Day 995 995

OFFICIAL RESULTS Canvassed by Party Chairs NOLAN COUNTY

REP County Commissioner Pct 3

	For	

Vote For 1				
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early	Election
Tommy White	451	2	Voting 154	Day 295
Total Votes Cast	451	2	154	295
REP County Chair Vote For 1				
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Larry May	1,722	4	670	1,048
Total Votes Cast	1,722	4	670	1,048
REP Proposition 1 Vote For 1				
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
YES	1,630	5	640	985
NO	405	1	163	241
Total Votes Cast	2,035	6	803	1,226
REP Proposition 2 Vote For 1				
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
YES	1,924	6	763	1,155
NO	178	0	74	104
Total Votes Cast	2,102	6	837	1,259
REP Proposition 3 Vote For 1				
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
YES	1,850	5	736	1,109
NO	224	1	87	136
Total Votes Cast	2,074	6	823	1,245
REP Proposition 4 Vote For 1				
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
YES	1,796	6	718	1,072
NO	271	0	102	169
Total Votes Cast	2,067	6	820	1,241
REP Proposition 5 Vote For 1				
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early	Election Day
VEO			Voting	nay
YES	1,748	5	702	1,041
YES NO	1,748 323	5 1	702 120	1,041 202

OFFICIAL RESULTS Canvassed by Party Chairs NOLAN COUNTY

REP Proposition 6

Vnt		

Vote For 1				
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
YES	1,648	5	651	992
NO	373	1	142	230
Total Votes Cast	2,021	6	793	1,222
REP Proposition 7 Vote For 1				
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early	Election
YES	1,419	5	Voting 567	Day 847
NO	487	1	182	304
Total Votes Cast	1,906	6	749	1,151
The second secon				.,
REP Proposition 8 Vote For 1				
vote For 1	TOTAL	Absentee	Early	Election
			Voting	Day
YES	1,901	5	758	1,138
NO Tabliyatas Ocat	184	1	69	114
Total Votes Cast	2,085	6	827	1,252
REP Proposition 9				
Vote For 1				
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
YES	1,329	5	529	795
NO	688	1	268	419
Total Votes Cast	2,017	6	797	1,214
REP Proposition 10 Vote For 1				
0.000	TOTAL	Absentee	Early	Election
YES	1,830	6	Voting 726	Day
NO	205	0	80	1,098 125
Total Votes Cast	2,035	6	806	1,223
Total Voice dust	2,000	•	000	1,223
REP Proposition 11				
Vote For 1	TOTAL	Absortes	Fash	Floories
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
YES	1,460	4	581	875
NO	620	2	247	371
Total Votes Cast	2,080	6	828	1,246
REP Proposition 12 Vote For 1				
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early	Election
Vote For 1			Voting	Day
	TOTAL 2,034 78	Absentee 6		Election Day 1,226

OFFICIAL RESULTS Canvassed by Party Chairs NOLAN COUNTY

REP Proposition 13

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
YES	2,008	6	793	1,209
NO	86	0	40	46
Total Votes Cast	2,094	6	833	1,255

DEM President

Vote For 1

VOLE FOL I				
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Marianne Williamson	8	0	3	5
Cenk Uygur	0	0	0	0
Gabriel A. Cornejo	5	0	1	4
Frankie Lozada	3	0	2	1
Joseph R. Biden Jr.	107	5	29	73
Dean Phillips	2	0	0	2
Armando "Mando" Perez-Serrato	5	0	1	4
Star Locke	3	0	2	1
Total Votes Cast	133	5	38	90

DEM US Senator

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Roland Gutierrez	31	2	. 8	g 21 ·
Colin Allred	45	5	13	27
Mark Gonzalez	33	0	9	24
A. "Robert" Hassan	1	0	1	0
Heli Rodriguez Prilliman	3	0	3	0
Carl Oscar Sherman	2	0	0	2
Meri Gomez	14	0	4	10
Thierry Tchenko	3	0	1	2
Steven J. Keough	4	0	0	4
Total Votes Cast	136	7	39	90

DEM Railroad Commissioner

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Bill Burch	43	3	12	28
Katherine Culbert	76	1	22	53
Total Votes Cast	119	4	34	81

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 2

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Randy Sarosdy	64	3	16	45
DaSean Jones	59	1	20	38
Total Votes Cast	123	4	36	83

OFFICIAL RESULTS Canvassed by Party Chairs **NOLAN COUNTY**

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, PI 4

	For	

TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
112	4	35	73
112	4	35	73
	112	112 4	Voting 112 4 35

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, PI 6

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Bonnie Lee Goldstein	85	1	25	59
Joe Pool	35	1	11	23
Total Votes Cast	120	2	36	82

DEM Presiding Judge, Ct of Crim App

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Holly Taylor	114	3	33	78
Total Votes Cast	114	3	33	78

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, PI 7

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Nancy Mulder	112	3	34	75
Total Votes Cast	112	3	34	75

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, PI 8

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Chika Anyiam	107	3	33	71
Total Votes Cast	107	3	33	71

DEM Member, State BoE, Dist 15

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Morgan Kirkpatrick	116	5	32	79
Total Votes Cast	116	5	32	79

DEM State Representative, Dist 71

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Linda Goolsbee	111	4	33	74
Total Votes Cast	111	4	33	74

DEM County Chair

Vote For 1	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Mark Hampton	127	6	37	84
Total Votes Cast	127	6	37	84